Product Discontinuation

PD 147 18

B Last Order Date:

B Last Delivery Date:

2018-08-07
2018-08-07

Reason: Internal PD to set products to "discontinued” state: products have never been released / delivered - no turnover

Sales name

TLE4278G
TLE42994GM
TLE42994GM V33
TLE4299GM V33
TLE4678GM
TLE4678GM
TLE4699GM

VC-IC 2

DISCONTINUED

SP number

SP001370824

SP001370830

SP001370832

SP001428712

SP001370826

SP001854664

SP001370828

SP001370840

OPN

TLE4278GXUMA2

TLE42994GMXUMA2

TLE42994GMV33XUMA2

TLE4678GMXUMA3

TLE4699GMXUMA2

VCIC2XUMA2

Package

PG-DSO-14
PG-DSO-14
PG-DSO-14
PG-DSO-14
PG-DSO-14
PG-DSO-14
PG-DSO-14

PG-DSO-14

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact your local sales office.

Sales name

NEW (REPLACEMENT)

SP number

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

OPN

Infineon

Package

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
Early ordering is strongly recommended!
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