Product Discontinuation



PD_147_18

Last Order Date:	2018-08-07
Last Delivery Date:	2018-08-07

Reason: Internal PD to set products to "discontinued" state: products have never been released / delivered -> no turnover

DISCONTINUED				NEW (REPLACEMENT)			
Sales name	SP number	OPN	Package	Sales name	SP number	OPN	Package
TLE4278G	SP001370824	TLE4278GXUMA2	PG-DSO-14	none			
TLE42994GM	SP001370830	TLE42994GMXUMA2	PG-DSO-14	none			
TLE42994GM V33	SP001370832	TLE42994GMV33XUMA2	PG-DSO-14	none			
TLE4299GM V33	SP001428712		PG-DSO-14		r	none	
TLE4678GM	SP001370826	TLE4678GMXUMA3	PG-DSO-14		r	none	
TLE4678GM	SP001854664		PG-DSO-14		r	none	
TLE4699GM	SP001370828	TLE4699GMXUMA2	PG-DSO-14	none			
VC-IC 2	SP001370840	VCIC2XUMA2	PG-DSO-14		r	ione	

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact your local sales office.

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability. Early ordering is strongly recommended!